
Date Meet Place Time

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Cimarron Cimarron 3:00 PM

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Stanton County Johnson 4:00 PM

Monday, April 10, 2023 Syracuse Syracuse 4:00 PM

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Elkhart Elkhart 4:00 PM

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Scott City Scott City 9:30 AM

Friday, April 21, 2023 Holcomb Holcomb 3:00 PM

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Haskell County Relays Sublette 3:00 PM

Friday, April 28, 2023 Hugoton Hugoton 3:00 PM

Friday, May 5, 2023 Lakin Lakin 3:00 PM

Friday, May 12, 2023 League Track Lakin 3:00 PM

Friday, May 19, 2023 Regionals TBA TBA

Fri. & Sat.  May 26-27, 2023 State Wichita St TBA

Sublette High School 
 2023 ~ Track & Field


